
Cat.: BRONZE TOUR FEI Group IX

NF: SOUTH AFRICA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Chuzel Greeff RSA RSA Warhorse Aka Joey 0 0 42.23 0 0 40.86 0 83.09 X IX
2 Hannah Hotz RSA RSA Elective 0 0 43.57 0 0 40.92 0 84.49 X IX
3 Amber Botes RSA RSA Diamonds Pepper 0 4 39.24 0 0 36.23 4 75.47 X IX
4 Charlotte Kelsey RSA RSA Bling 0 0 38.85 4 0 39.46 4 78.31 X IX
5 Filippa Van Jaarsveld RSA RSA Rock Me Romeo 0 0 41.22 4 0 38.93 4 80.15 IX
6 Jaimie Riley RSA RSA Sunny Park Pikachu Lc 0 0 46.77 4 0 42.14 4 88.91 IX
7 Miane Steyn RSA RSA Cornerstone's Lilly Blush 0 0 41.72 0 4 51.58 4 93.30 IX
8 Catalaya Lurie RSA RSA Rivervales Rebels Destiny 0 0 50.23 8 0 51.96 8 102.19 IX
9 Sphesihle Khoza RSA RSA S'fikile Leap Of Faith 4 8 43.86 8 8 44.44 28 88.30 IX

Daniella Tindall RSA RSA Hildago 0 4 39.91 EL DNS  - IX
Faathima Zahra Mahomed RSA RSA Cornerstone's Queen Bee DNS DNS  - 0 0 45.90 IX
Amoret Van Lelyveld RSA RSA Symphony 4 0 48.33 EL DNS  - IX
Clia Jeffery - Milburn RSA RSA Bellator's Assegai Summer Song 4 12 50.68 DNS DNS  - IX
Iona Slingsby RSA RSA Limited Edition 0 4 59.24 0 DNS  - IX

* Nominated Horse

NF: ZAMBIA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Karolina Mitchell ZAM GER Rooigras Safe Haven 0 0 54.00 4 0 58.98 4 112.98 IX
2 Cerys Lillie ZAM ZAM Rivens Dakota 0 0 48.31 6 0 43.31 6 91.62 IX
3 Noura Somtore ZAM USA Master Switch 0 0 51.20 8 0 53.70 8 104.90 X IX
4 Danielle Prinsloo ZAM RSA Lady Chika 0 16 56.33 8 0 44.93 24 101.26 X IX

Abigail Mulubwa ZAM ZAM Little Oak EL 4 58.91 EL 9 65.23 X IX
Chloe Kilpatrick ZAM GBR July Rush EL 4 49.22 EL 12 64.27 X IX
Maia Karen ZAM GBR Eternal Rose EL RET  - RET RET  - IX
Alexa Sportelli ZAM ITA Breveilo Alta EL RET  - RET RET  - IX

* Nominated Horse
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Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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Cat.: BRONZE TOUR FEI Group IX

FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2023

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Group:

NF: ZIMBABWE

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Rubi Adams ZIM ZIM Callaho Convalenta 4 0 47.22 0 0 51.70 4 98.92 IX
2 Keeley Downey ZIM ZIM Esprit D'Etoile 7 0 40.81 0 0 41.29 7 82.10 X IX
3 Edith Cattermoul ZIM GBR Flashdance 8 8 49.13 0 0 58.23 16 107.36 X IX

Lexi Dawe ZIM ZIM Chocolate EL 0 49.39 0 4 43.33 X IX
Lily Beddies-Zekas ZIM ZIM Posy EL 4 60.99 EL DNS  - X IX

* Nominated Horse

All NFs

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Chuzel Greeff RSA RSA Warhorse Aka Joey 0 0 42.23 0 0 40.86 0 83.09 X IX
2 Hannah Hotz RSA RSA Elective 0 0 43.57 0 0 40.92 0 84.49 X IX
3 Amber Botes RSA RSA Diamonds Pepper 0 4 39.24 0 0 36.23 4 75.47 X IX
4 Charlotte Kelsey RSA RSA Bling 0 0 38.85 4 0 39.46 4 78.31 X IX
5 Filippa Van Jaarsveld RSA RSA Rock Me Romeo 0 0 41.22 4 0 38.93 4 80.15 IX
6 Jaimie Riley RSA RSA Sunny Park Pikachu Lc 0 0 46.77 4 0 42.14 4 88.91 IX
7 Miane Steyn RSA RSA Cornerstone's Lilly Blush 0 0 41.72 0 4 51.58 4 93.30 IX
8 Rubi Adams ZIM ZIM Callaho Convalenta 4 0 47.22 0 0 51.70 4 98.92 IX
9 Karolina Mitchell ZAM GER Rooigras Safe Haven 0 0 54.00 4 0 58.98 4 112.98 IX

10 Cerys Lillie ZAM ZAM Rivens Dakota 0 0 48.31 6 0 43.31 6 91.62 IX
11 Keeley Downey ZIM ZIM Esprit D'Etoile 7 0 40.81 0 0 41.29 7 82.10 X IX
12 Catalaya Lurie RSA RSA Rivervales Rebels Destiny 0 0 50.23 8 0 51.96 8 102.19 IX
13 Noura Somtore ZAM USA Master Switch 0 0 51.20 8 0 53.70 8 104.90 X IX
14 Edith Cattermoul ZIM GBR Flashdance 8 8 49.13 0 0 58.23 16 107.36 X IX
15 Danielle Prinsloo ZAM RSA Lady Chika 0 16 56.33 8 0 44.93 24 101.26 X IX
16 Sphesihle Khoza RSA RSA S'fikile Leap Of Faith 4 8 43.86 8 8 44.44 28 88.30 IX

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total


	IX

